
8.—7.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

62

Appropriations for Consolidated' Fund Services

Item. 188'6-97.
2,031) Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

10

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Gbeymottth Section—continued.
Greymoijth-Brttnner Ltne—continued.

Locomotive—
2 Drivers at 11/ per dav
4 Firemen: 1 at 9/ and" 10/6, 1 at 8/6 and 10/, 1 at 8/,

1 (part time) at 8/ per day
2 Cleaners at 6/ per day
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon
Stores, „ „ Locomotive

„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

£

344

460
188
700

1,000
400
460
400

40
108

£

Traffle-
2 Stationmasters: 1 at £200, 1 at £180 per annum"
3 Clerks: 2 at £140, 1 at £120 per annum
1 Cadet at, £110 per annum
1 Wharfinger
1 Wharf Foreman at 12/ per day
1 Assistant. Wharf Foreman at 10/ per day
2 Guards : 1 at 9/6, 1 at 8/6 (half time) per day
2 Porters: 1 at 7/6, 1 at 6/ per day
3 Storemen: 1 at 8/, 2 at 7/6 per day
2 Shunters at 8/ per day
2 Horse-drivers: 1 at 8/6, 1 at 8/ per day...
3 Crane-drivers: 2 at 9/, 1 at 8/ (half-time) per day ...
1 Labourer at !•/ per day
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Miscellaneous
Mrs. Beresford, compassionate allowance ..

4,100

380
400
110
140
188
1.57

215
211
360
250
258
344
141

1,030
866
50

5,100
11 Gbeymouth-Hokitika Line—

Maintenance—
1 Foreman of Works (part time) at 13/ per day
3 Gangers at 9/ a day
9 Platelayers at 7/ a day ...
Wages—Structures„ Buildings
Stores—Rails,, Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

152
423
986
220
44
50
12

135
70
30

Locomotive—
1 Driver at 11/ a day
1 Fireman at 8/ a day
1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

2,122

172
125
117
100
200
100
150
150
20
36

1,170


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

