## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.		1896-97. 2,039 Miles.	
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		£	£
10	GREYMOUTH SECTION—continued. GREYMOUTH-BRUNNER LINE—continued.			
	Locomotive— 2 Drivers at 11/ per day		344	
	4 Firemen: 1 at $9/$ and $10/6$ , 1 at $8/6$ and $10/$ , 1 at	8/,		
	1 (part time) at 8/ per day	•••	460 188	
	2 Cleaners at 6/ per day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	•••	700	
	Connings and Wassen		1,000	
	Stores, , , Carriage and wagon		400	
	Carriage and Wagon		460	
	Fuel and Water-supply		400	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores		40	
	Overtime and Contingencies		108	
			4,100	
	Traffic— 2 Stationmasters: 1 at £200, 1 at £180 per annum	.	380	
	3 Clerks: 2 at £140, 1 at £120 per annum		400	
	1 Cadet at £110 per annum		110	
	1 Wharfinger		140	
	1 Wharf Foreman at 12/ per day		188	
	1 Assistant Wharf Foreman at 10/ per day 2 Guards: 1 at 9/6, 1 at 8/6 (half time) per day		$\begin{array}{c c} 157 \\ 215 \end{array}$	
	2 Orderds: 1 at 5/6, 1 at 5/6 (nan time) per day 2 Porters: 1 at 7/6, 1 at 6/ per day	***	211	
	3 Storemen: 1 at $8/$ , 2 at $7/6$ per day		360	
	2 Shunters at 8/ per day		250	
	2 Horse-drivers: 1 at 8/6, 1 at 8/ per day		258	
	3 Crane-drivers: 2 at 9/, 1 at 8/ (half-time) per day		344	
	1 Labourer at 9/ per day	•••	141	
	Casual Labour and Overtime		1,030	
	Stores and Miscellaneous  Mrs. Beresford, compassionate allowance	•••	866 50	
	Mrs. Berestord, compassionate allowance			
1	Спечмоити-Нокітіка Line—	-	5,100	
	Maintenance—	1		
	1 Foreman of Works (part time) at 13/ per day		152	
	3 (Jangers at 9/ a day		423	
	3 Gangers at 9/ a day		000	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day		986	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures Ruildings		220	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings	•••	,	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails		220 44	
-	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings		220 44 50	
-	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings	•••	220 44 50 12 135 70	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures Buildings	•••	220 44 50 12 135	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous	•••	220 44 50 12 135 70	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive—	•••	220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day	•••	220 44 50 12 135 70 30	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive—		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive—  1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,, Carriage and Wagon		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon Stores, ,, Locomotive		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200 100	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon Stores, ,, , Locomotive ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200 100 150	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200 100 150 150	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures , Buildings Stores—Rails , Sleepers , Structures , Buildings , Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive , Carriage and Wagon Stores, , Locomotive , Carriage and Wagon Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200 150 150 20	
	9 Platelayers at 7/ a day Wages—Structures ,, Buildings Stores—Rails ,, Sleepers ,, Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous  Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ a day 1 Fireman at 8/ a day 1 Cleaner at 7/ and 8/ a day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		220 44 50 12 135 70 30 2,122 172 125 117 100 200 100 150 150	